ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

ISIN:  US00503R4092

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
1.30 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.76% (-0.01)

US00503R4092
ASNS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

7 EUR

S&P 500

1.28 USD (3,800)
1.35 USD (1,100)
1.31USD
1.3399 USD

1.28 USD
1.31USD
1.303598 USD
99,437
129,613.68

414

WKN: 00503R409
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/12 Marktkommentar &,
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00503R4092&ID_NOTATION=378745064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78728972d564322e9ecaac411e0e88678d95e3bb2af19c217b373bbaa6e05fd1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee0ea71b8919444d9&time=1723683530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af931980a4bca497e7d9712d7671f7fce8a138785601e55acdf1c9f0e52bbbb2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6f8f6e8649cbd83e&time=1723683530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fea2688d167baa3c862e6a9e8242a94b8caff561d1f99f3f36b1aa5757623d0&idfile=60848&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60848%2F2024-08-12%2FMarktkommentar&stath=44708aaaed7116eff&time=1723683530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcde901e778319a214c044a2f7f85ed3c8cde1cdb994ed9ce07ccc4099d62797&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f156365696bd0c442&time=1723683530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f233b5907433a7d56eaa9ee59cf209aa40c0666d7889cb5f95785bc626032913&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81c84c20e97f23534&time=1723683530&tool=RSC

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
1.30 USD

Difference © -076%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US00503R4092
Symbol ASNS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.28 USD (3,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.35 USD (1,100)
Open 1.31 USD
High 1.3399 USD
Low 1.28 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.31 USD
VWAP 1.303598 USD
Volume (pcs) 99,437
Trading volume 129,613.68
Number of trades 414
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.04%  -7.14% -
Perf (abs.) +0.16 -0.10 -
Beta 3.72 2.42 1.17
Volatility 348.33 25449 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.26 USD (182,776
1.56 USD (1,592,210
1.16 USD (3,296,110
1.17 USD (1,376,017

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

4.60 USD (2024/06/05)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.36 USD (2024/05/24
4.60 USD (2024/06/05
0.36 USD (2024/05/24

All listings for ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/13 22:00 1.30USD 0.13 414
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378745064

ACTELIS NETWORKS INC COM USDO0.0001 (POST RV SPL)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACTELIS NETWORKS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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